MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CRE

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)

FILTRO ARIA MIW OFFROAD H1289

MODELLO CILINDRATA
80
80
80
85
85

ANNI
1986 - 2002
1986 - 2002
1998 - 1998
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
17213GS2680
17213GS2680
17213GS2680
17213GS2680
17213GS2680




